
Feb 13                                                                                    Spring   

Feb 15-17                                                                             Bryan / College Station  

Feb 22-24                                                                            Humble Tn   

Feb 27  Tuesday                                                             * Atascocita   

Feb 29-Mar 2 Thurs/Sat                                                Deer Park  Tn   

Mar 5  Tuesday                                                               **@ Beaumont United   

Mar 8  Friday                                                                     *  C.E. King   

Mar 11  Monday                                                       * @Summer Creek   11/ 12:30

Mar 19  Tuesday                                                          * * Beaumont West Brook  

Mar 22  Friday                                                                 @ Humble    

Mar 26  Tuesday                                                              *** North Shore  

Mar 28  Thursday                                                            * @Atascocita  

Apr 2  Tuesday                                                                * @ Beaumont United 

Apr 5  Friday                                                                    * @C.E. King   

Apr 9  Tuesday                                                               *  Summer Creek 

Apr 12  Friday                                                                *@ Beaumont West Brook 

Apr 16  Tuesday                                                             **** Humble   

Apr 19  Friday                                                                  * @North Shore   

* District Game ** Teacher Night *** League Night
**** Senior Night

Game Times- 4:30&6:00 PM

MUSTANG SOFTBALLMUSTANG SOFTBALL


